
Gospel Choir  

Winter 2018 Schedule 
 

REHEARSAL DATE TIME SINGING 
   
Thurs. Jan. 11* 
 
 
Thurs. Jan. 25 
 

 
 
6p-7:30p 

*MLK Mass Choir 
Sun. Jan. 14  
Offertory 
 
Sun. Jan. 28  
(Lead Cong) 

Thurs. Feb. 8 
 
 
Thurs. Feb. 22 
 
 

 
 
6p-7:30p 

Sun. Feb. 11  
Offertory 
 
Sun. Feb. 25  
Beauty & The Beast 
Musical 

   
   

 
Thurs. March 8 
 
 
Thurs. March 22 

 
 
6p-7:30p 

Sun. March 11   
Offertory 
 
Sun. March 25 
(Lead Cong) 



   
   

   

   
 


